
Randsfjord Skytterlag

Landsdelskretsstevnet Felt 2018

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Eli Lunde Tangen 

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
5/1

Hold 4
5/2

Hold 5
5/1

30-sku
27/10

2. Ida Mari Engevold Stange og Romedal 6/4 6/4 6/1 5/2 3/2 26/13
3. Tom Olav Knutsen Søndre Land 5/2 5/3 4/0 6/2 4/2 24/09
4. Hågen Strypet Alvdal 5/2 6/4 5/1 5/1 2/1 23/09
5. Tommy Nysveen Stange og Romedal 6/4 2/2 3/1 6/4 5/0 22/11
6. Joakim Engen Snertingdal 6/5 6/5 4/1 4/0 2/0 22/11
7. Åse Berit Solbakken Leine Lismarken 4/1 4/1 2/0 5/2 3/0 18/04

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Geir Håkon Nystuen Tynset 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/5

Hold 5
6/1

30-sku
30/16

2. Martin Strypet Alvdal 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/3 4/3 28/17
3. Kjell Kristian Lunde Tangen 6/6 6/6 6/1 5/0 5/1 28/14
4. Marianne Helseth Tangen 5/4 6/2 6/4 5/2 6/1 28/13
5. Kjetil Sandvoll Stange og Romedal 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 3/1 26/12
6. Kåre Morten Tangen Jordet og Tenaasen 5/4 5/1 4/1 6/3 4/3 24/12
7. Per Olav Tangen Tingelstad 6/3 6/4 5/1 5/2 2/1 24/11
8. Anders Sagengen Randsfjord 6/4 6/3 4/2 5/2 2/1 23/12
9. Geir Ove Leine Lismarken 4/3 5/3 2/1 3/1 5/1 19/09
10. Even Kjernåsen Åsheim 6/2 4/0 5/1 3/2 1/1 19/06
11. Andreas Velo Randsfjord 6/5 0/0 4/1 1/0 3/1 14/07
12. John Håvard Velo Randsfjord 2/0 6/2 1/1 1/1 4/2 14/06

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ka.
1. Anne Ingeborg Sogn Øiom Randsfjord 5 K

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/6

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/4

30-sku
30/23



Randsfjord Skytterlag

Landsdelskretsstevnet Felt 2018

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Lars Lind Jordet og Tenaasen 5 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/1 6/6 30/21
3. Vidar Offigstad Løiten 5 6/5 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 30/20
4. Sindre Nordvik Løiten 5 L 6/2 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/4 30/20
5. Dag Lien Løiten 5 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/1 30/20
6. Espen Grina Randsfjord 4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/2 30/19
7. Lars Næprud Lillehammer 4 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/2 30/19
8. Roger Nilsen Tynset 5 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 6/5 30/18
9. Erland Ødegård Tingelstad 5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/4 30/18
10. Morten Støen Randsfjord 5 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/2 30/17
11. Odd Ivar Pedersen Lang-Ree Elverum 5 6/6 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/4 30/16
12. Geir Håkon Nystuen Tynset 3 6/5 6/2 6/3 6/5 6/1 30/16
13. Hans Solbrekken Ruud Etnedal 5 6/5 6/6 5/4 6/3 6/3 29/21
14. Roger Ottosen Vestre Toten 5 6/3 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 29/20
15. Hans Runar Kojedal Røros 5 5/2 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/3 29/19
16. Jan- Eivind Skjæret Jordet og Tenaasen 5 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/3 29/18
17. Frank Willy Lie Bråten Trysil 4 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/1 5/3 29/17
18. Anders Kolrud Østre Gausdal 5 6/3 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/3 29/16
19. John Arild Knapp Vestre Toten 5 6/5 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 29/16
20. Thomas R. Kristiansen Lunner 5 5/3 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 29/15
21. Jo Ivar Løvseth Løiten 4 6/5 6/4 6/1 6/3 5/2 29/15
22. Leif Harald Svendsbråten Randsfjord 4 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/2 6/2 29/14
23. Hans Iver Kojedal Røros 5 6/4 6/2 6/4 5/0 6/3 29/13
24. Sverre Sørum Bjoneroa 4 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/0 29/11
25. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 5 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 4/2 28/21
26. Pål Kristian Kværneng Løiten 4 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 28/18
27. Bjørn Lind Jordet og Tenaasen 5 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/6 6/3 28/17
28. Martin Strypet Alvdal 3 6/5 6/4 6/2 6/3 4/3 28/17
29. Tore Hagestande Lesja 4 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/2 5/2 28/16
30. Geir Kjølgård Lillehammer 4 6/3 6/5 5/5 6/0 5/1 28/14
31. Kjell Kristian Lunde Tangen 3 6/6 6/6 6/1 5/0 5/1 28/14
32. Marianne Helseth Tangen 3 5/4 6/2 6/4 5/2 6/1 28/13
33. Amund Ødegård Tingelstad 5 A 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/1 6/1 28/13
34. Tore Åsly Kampen Ringebu og Fåvang 4 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/0 4/0 28/13
35. Anders Skaarud Randsfjord 4 6/3 6/4 4/0 6/3 6/1 28/11



Randsfjord Skytterlag

Landsdelskretsstevnet Felt 2018

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

36. Marthe Køhl Elverum 4 K 5/3 5/2 6/1 6/2 6/2 28/10
37. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 5 6/4 6/5 4/1 5/2 6/4 27/16
38. Ken Roger Stø Vinstra 4 5/3 6/5 6/1 6/1 4/3 27/13
39. Bjørner Kolrud Østre Gausdal 5 6/6 3/1 6/1 6/2 6/1 27/11
40. Arne Erik Christophersen Lismarken 5 L 6/4 5/2 5/1 5/1 6/2 27/10
41. Anders Nedgården Sørskogbygda 5 A 6/2 6/3 5/1 5/1 5/1 27/08
42. Bent Ove Bredal Løvåsen Trysil 5 5/1 6/3 4/2 6/4 5/2 26/12
43. Kjetil Sandvoll Stange og Romedal 3 6/3 6/4 5/1 6/3 3/1 26/12
44. Hans Framstad Skaare Tingelstad 5 L 5/0 4/3 5/0 6/3 6/1 26/07
45. Einar Furuseth Lismarken 5 5/2 6/5 4/2 5/0 5/1 25/10
46. Kåre Morten Tangen Jordet og Tenaasen 3 5/4 5/1 4/1 6/3 4/3 24/12
47. Per Olav Tangen Tingelstad 3 6/3 6/4 5/1 5/2 2/1 24/11
48. Anders Sagengen Randsfjord 3 6/4 6/3 4/2 5/2 2/1 23/12
49. Anton Rudland Ringebu og Fåvang 5 A 6/4 4/0 6/3 6/2 0/0 22/09
50. Lise Faldbakken Stange og Romedal 5 K 0/0 6/1 4/0 6/0 4/2 20/03
51. Geir Ove Leine Lismarken 3 4/3 5/3 2/1 3/1 5/1 19/09
52. Even Kjernåsen Åsheim 3 6/2 4/0 5/1 3/2 1/1 19/06
53. Arne Fossmo Ringebu og Fåvang 5 0/0 6/5 2/0 6/3 4/1 18/09
54. Andreas Velo Randsfjord 3 A 6/5 0/0 4/1 1/0 3/1 14/07
55. John Håvard Velo Randsfjord 3 2/0 6/2 1/1 1/1 4/2 14/06
56. Kent Inge Løvaas Snertingdal 4 3/1 3/2 1/0 0/0 1/1 08/04

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Espen Grina Randsfjord 

Hold 1
6/4

Hold 2
6/6

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/2

30-sku
30/19

2. Lars Næprud Lillehammer 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/3 6/2 30/19
3. Frank Willy Lie Bråten Trysil 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/1 5/3 29/17
4. Jo Ivar Løvseth Løiten 6/5 6/4 6/1 6/3 5/2 29/15
5. Leif Harald Svendsbråten Randsfjord 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/2 6/2 29/14
6. Sverre Sørum Bjoneroa 6/4 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/0 29/11
7. Pål Kristian Kværneng Løiten 6/3 5/5 6/3 6/4 5/3 28/18
8. Tore Hagestande Lesja 6/4 6/5 6/3 5/2 5/2 28/16
9. Geir Kjølgård Lillehammer 6/3 6/5 5/5 6/0 5/1 28/14



Randsfjord Skytterlag

Landsdelskretsstevnet Felt 2018

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

10. Tore Åsly Kampen Ringebu og Fåvang 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/0 4/0 28/13
11. Anders Skaarud Randsfjord 6/3 6/4 4/0 6/3 6/1 28/11
12. Marthe Køhl Elverum 5/3 5/2 6/1 6/2 6/2 28/10
13. Ken Roger Stø Vinstra 5/3 6/5 6/1 6/1 4/3 27/13
14. Kent Inge Løvaas Snertingdal 3/1 3/2 1/0 0/0 1/1 08/04

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Anne Ingeborg Sogn Øiom Randsfjord 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/6

Hold 4
6/4

Hold 5
6/4

30-sku
30/23

2. Lars Lind Jordet og Tenaasen 6/4 6/6 6/4 6/1 6/6 30/21
3. Vidar Offigstad Løiten 6/5 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 30/20
4. Sindre Nordvik Løiten 6/2 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/4 30/20
5. Dag Lien Løiten 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/1 30/20
6. Roger Nilsen Tynset 6/3 6/5 6/2 6/3 6/5 30/18
7. Erland Ødegård Tingelstad 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/1 6/4 30/18
8. Morten Støen Randsfjord 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/2 30/17
9. Odd Ivar Pedersen Lang-Ree Elverum 6/6 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/4 30/16
10. Hans Solbrekken Ruud Etnedal 6/5 6/6 5/4 6/3 6/3 29/21
11. Roger Ottosen Vestre Toten 6/3 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 29/20
12. Hans Runar Kojedal Røros 5/2 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/3 29/19
13. Jan- Eivind Skjæret Jordet og Tenaasen 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/3 29/18
14. Anders Kolrud Østre Gausdal 6/3 5/2 6/6 6/2 6/3 29/16
15. John Arild Knapp Vestre Toten 6/5 6/3 5/2 6/5 6/1 29/16
16. Thomas R. Kristiansen Lunner 5/3 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 29/15
17. Hans Iver Kojedal Røros 6/4 6/2 6/4 5/0 6/3 29/13
18. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 6/6 6/6 6/3 6/4 4/2 28/21
19. Bjørn Lind Jordet og Tenaasen 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/6 6/3 28/17
20. Amund Ødegård Tingelstad 6/4 6/4 5/3 5/1 6/1 28/13
21. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 6/4 6/5 4/1 5/2 6/4 27/16
22. Bjørner Kolrud Østre Gausdal 6/6 3/1 6/1 6/2 6/1 27/11
23. Arne Erik Christophersen Lismarken 6/4 5/2 5/1 5/1 6/2 27/10
24. Anders Nedgården Sørskogbygda 6/2 6/3 5/1 5/1 5/1 27/08
25. Bent Ove Bredal Løvåsen Trysil 5/1 6/3 4/2 6/4 5/2 26/12



Randsfjord Skytterlag

Landsdelskretsstevnet Felt 2018

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

26. Hans Framstad Skaare Tingelstad 5/0 4/3 5/0 6/3 6/1 26/07
27. Einar Furuseth Lismarken 5/2 6/5 4/2 5/0 5/1 25/10
28. Anton Rudland Ringebu og Fåvang 6/4 4/0 6/3 6/2 0/0 22/09
29. Lise Faldbakken Stange og Romedal 0/0 6/1 4/0 6/0 4/2 20/03
30. Arne Fossmo Ringebu og Fåvang 0/0 6/5 2/0 6/3 4/1 18/09

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. EJ, 18 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ola Storsveen Storbæk Løiten 

Hold 1
4/1

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
2/1

Hold 4
6/6

Hold 5
5/0

30-sku
23/12

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Karl Emil Grina Tingelstad 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/2

30-sku
30/18

2. Egil Kristiansen Lunner 6/5 6/4 6/1 6/2 6/0 30/12
3. Per Egil Storsveen Løiten 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/1 29/17
4. Oddvar Staxrud Tingelstad 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/5 5/3 28/16
5. Knut Steinar Bråten Søndre Land 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/1 5/1 28/15
6. Tor Bjørnødegård Etnedal 6/4 6/2 5/0 5/0 5/3 27/09
7. Hans Bech Tingelstad 5/2 6/2 4/1 6/3 5/0 26/08
8. Tore Oustad Stange og Romedal 5/5 6/5 5/2 6/3 3/1 25/16
9. John Arne Arvesen Stange og Romedal 6/2 6/4 4/1 4/0 5/2 25/09
10. Jan Olav Sagbakken Søndre Land 5/2 6/2 5/2 5/1 4/1 25/08
11. Trond Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 5/1 5/1 5/1 4/0 6/4 25/07
12. Erik Skaug Åsheim 5/0 6/3 6/3 3/0 5/0 25/06
13. Tommy Bjørke Etnedal 5/3 6/2 6/2 4/1 3/1 24/09


